Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:02:40

Most 4,219 km
2.9.2025 10:00

_

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:19.539 +24.233 13:13:45.680 131 1:55.306 15:42:31.226
(12) Kubit Motorsport 66 2:20.907 +25.601 13:16:06.587 132 2:01.480 +6.174 15:44:32.706
306 TIETE OB 28 TE0 67 2:18.868 +23.562 13:18:25.455 133 1:59.178 +3.872 15:46:31.884
2 2:27.785 +32.479 10:07:55.935 68 2:20.129 +24.823 13:20:45.584 134 1:58.972 +3.666 15:48:30.856
3 2:26.436 +31.130 10:10:22.371 69 2:17.285 +21.979 13:23:02.869 135 1:57.626 +2.320 15:50:28.482
4 2:37.918 +42.612 10:13:00.289 70 2:18.835 +23.529 13:25:21.704 136 1:56.729 +1.423 15:52:25.211
5 2:31.351 +36.045 10:15:31.640 71 2:17.334 +22.028 13:27:39.038 137 1:57.137 +1.831 15:54:22.348
6 2:26.297 +30.991 10:17:57.937 72 2:18.371 +23.065 13:29:57.409 138 2:02.296 +6.990 15:56:24.644
7 3:02.007 106,701 10:20:59.944 73 2:20.165 +24.859 13:32:17.574 139 2:00.192 +4.886 15:58:24.836
8 2:28.842 +33.536 10:23:28.786 74 2:20.921 +25.615 13:34:38.495 140 1:58.432 +3.126 16:00:23.268
9 2:35.067 +39.761 10:26:03.853 75 2:26.527 +31.221 13:37:05.022 141 1:58.552 +3.246 16:02:21.820
10 3:05.680 110374 10:29:09.533 76 2:16.736 +21.430 13:39:21.758 142 1:58.763 +3.457 16:04:20.583
1 10:43.600 .48.094 10:39:53.133 77 2:22.661 +27.355 13:41:44.419 143 2:02.584 +7.278 16:06:23.167
12 3:12.852 :17.546 10:43:05.985 78 2:18.636 +23.330 13:44:03.055
13 5:45.033 :49.727 10:48:51.018 7 2:19.294 +23.988 13:46:22.349
14 2:08.142 +32.836 10:51:19.160 80 4:44.632 149,326 13:51:06.981
15 2:29.403 +34.007 10:53:48.563 81 4:32.755 137449 13:55:39.736
16 2:38.624 +43.318 10:56:27.187 82 2:20.466 +25.160 13:58:00.202
17 3:54.924 :59.618 11:00:22.111 83 2:24.633 +29.327 14:00:24.835
18 4:43.684 .48.378 11:05:05.795 84 2:17.317 +22.011 14:02:42.152
19 4:54.550 .50.044 11:10:00.345 85 2:19.333 +24.027 14:05:01.485
20 4:55.194 :59.888 11:14:55.539 86 2:21.373 +26.067 14:07:22.858
21 3:54.394 :59.088 11:18:49.933 87 2:21.008 +25.702 14:00:43.866
22 2:34.042 +38.936 11:21:24.175 88 2:16.361 +21.055 14:12:00.227
23 2:27.880 +32.574 11:23:52.065 89 2:21.303 +25.997 14:14:21.530
24 2:26.774 +31.468 11:26:18.829 90 2:16.944 +21.638 14:16:38.474
25 2:25.846 +30.540 11:28:44 675 91 2:17.639 +22.333 14:18:56.113
26 2:24.938 +29.632 11:31:09.613 92 2:17.480 +22.174 14:21:13.593
27 2:24.127 +28.821 11:33:33.740 93 2:11.643 +16.337 14:23:25.236
28 2:23.976 +28.670 11:35:57.716 94 2:12.842 +17.536 14:25:38.078
29 2:31.032 +35.926 11:38:28.048 95 2:09.214 +13.908 14:27:47.292
30 2:05.594 +30.288 11:40:54.542 96 2:07.221 +11.915 14:29:54.513
31 2:24.830 +20.524 11:43:19.372 97 2:08.217 +12.911 14:32:02.730
32 2:26.492 +31.186 11:45:45.864 98 2:05.766 +10.460 14:34:08.496
33 2:27.558 +32.252 11:48:13.422 99 2:09.331 +14.025 14:36:17.827
34 2:38.196 +42.890 11:50:51.618 100 2:04.060 +8.754 14:38:21.887
35 2:27.459 +32.153 11:53:19.077 101 2:02.037 +6.731 14:40:23.924
36 8:47.945 152,639 12:02:07.022 102 2:01.290 +5.984 14:42:25214
37 4:32.697 :37.391 12:06:39.719 103 1:59.953 +4.647 14:44:25.167
38 2:96.027 +30.721 12:00:05.746 104 2:02.984 +7.678 14:46:28.151
39 2:30.455 +35.149 12:11:36.201 105 2:00.818 +5.512 14:48:28.969
40 2:28.380 +33.074 12:14:04.581 106 2:01.128 +5.822 14:50:30.097
41 226724 +31.418 12:16:31.305 107 1:58.788 +3.482 14:52:28.885
42 2:28.914 +33.608 12:19:00.219 108 2:01.061 +5.755 14:54:29.946
43 2:27.265 +31.959 12:21:27.484 109 2:00.621 +5.315 14:56:30.567
44 2:20.931 +25.625 12:23:48.415 110 2:04.108 +8.802 14:58:34.675
45 2:22.059 +26.753 12:26:10.474 m 2:00.174 +4.868 15:00:34.849
46 2:26.049 +30.743 12:28:36.523 12 1:59.215 +3.909 15:02:34.064
47 2:22574 +27.268 12:30:59.097 13 1:57.690 +2.384 15:04:31.754
48 2:20.898 +25.592 12:33:19.995 114 4:01.058 :05.752 15:08:32.812
49 292452 +27.146 12:35:42.447 115 2:18.780 +23.474 15:10:51.592
50 2:26.054 +30.748 12:38:08.501 116 1:59.153 +3.847 15:12:50.745
51 2:22.051 +26.745 12:40:30.552 17 1:56.757 +1.451 15:14:47.502
52 2:23.066 +27.760 12:42:53.618 118 1:59.408 +4.102 15:16:46.910
53 2:21.450 +26.144 12:45:15.068 19 1:58.937 +3.631 15:18:45.847
54 2:26.582 +31.276 12:47:41.650 120 2:02.233 +6.927 15:20:48.080
55 2:23.975 +28.669 12:50:05.625 121 1:58.648 +3.342 15:22:46.728
56 2:20.211 +24.905 12:52:25.836 122 1:57.132 +1.826 15:24:43.860
57 2:24.882 +29.576 12:54:50.718 123 2:02.873 +7.567 15:26:46.733
58 2:22.930 +27.624 12:57:13.648 124 1:58.259 +2.953 15:28:44.992
59 2:24.297 +28.991 12:59:37.945 125 2:00.486 +5.180 15:30:45.478
60 2:20.902 +25.596 13:01:58.847 126 1:58.541 +3.235 15:32:44.019
61 2:21.831 +26.525 13:04:20.678 127 2:02.444 +7.138 15:34:46.463
62 2:22.067 +26.761 13:06:42.745 128 1:57.737 +2.431 15:36:44.200
63 2:20.294 +24.988 13:00:03.039 129 1:56.295 +0.989 15:38:40.495
64 2:23.102 +27.796 13:11:26.141 130 1:55.425 +0.119 15:40:35.920
Orbits
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